MIFAB® INC.

BEECO-2019

GATE VALVE SERIES NRS STYLE GATE VALVES FLANGED BY GROOVED SERIES

GATE VALVE SERIES NRS STYLE

Flanged by Grooved, NRS Resilient Wedge, Epoxy Coated

Model Number
GV2.50-FXG-NRS
GV3.00-FXG-NRS
GV4.00-FXG-NRS
GV6.00-FXG-NRS
GV8.00-FXG-NRS
GV10.00-FXG-NRS

Size
21/2"
3n
4"
6"
g"
10"

Qty.per Carton

1

N e

Weight per Carton (Lbs.)

List Price (Each)
$569
$724
$961

$1,527
$2,858
$3,996
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