MIFAB® INC.
BEECO-2019

## GATE VALVE SERIES NRS STYLE

## **GATE VALVES FLANGED BY GROOVED SERIES**

## **GATE VALVE SERIES NRS STYLE**

Flanged by Grooved, NRS Resilient Wedge, Epoxy Coated				
Model Number	Size	Qty.per Carton	Weight per Carton (Lbs.)	List Price (Each)
GV2.50-FXG-NRS	2 1/2"	1	40	\$569
GV3.00-FXG-NRS	3"	1	55	\$724
GV4.00-FXG-NRS	4"	1	80	\$961
GV6.00-FXG-NRS	6"	1	140	\$1,527
GV8.00-FXG-NRS	8"	1	230	\$2,858
GV10.00-FXG-NRS	10"	1	365	\$3,996